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The menu of 1000 Faces Coffee from Athens-Clarke County Unified Government includes 19 dishes. On
average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about $17.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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1000 Faces Coffee Menu

Drinks

COLD BREW

Dessert

COOKIE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Bulk Coffee

50 OZ. COLD BREW
CONCENTRATE POUCH

160 OZ. COFFEE BOX

$30.0

$26.0

Ingredients Used
BEANS
GINGER

12 Oz. Bagged Coffee

ALDO'S BLEND COFFEE

BENIGNO RAYME GRANDE
COFFEE

DECAF MONK COFFEE
BELL'S BLEND COFFEE
ESPRESSO SAVIO COFFEE
HILARIO SANTIZ COFFEE
BOA VISTA VALLEY COFFEE
GELENA ABAYA COFFEE
GATARE COFFEE

GUJI HIGHLAND COFFEE

$14.0

$16.0

$16.0
$14.0
$14.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-18:00
Tuesday 07:00-18:00
Wednesday 07:00-18:00
Thursday 07:00-18:00
Friday 07:00-18:00
Saturday 09:00-17:00
Sunday 10:00-15:00
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