



### 1000 Faces Coffee Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u>
510 North Thomas Street, Athens, GA 30601, Athens-Clarke County Unified Government, United States

+17065348860









The *menu of 1000 Faces Coffee* from Athens-Clarke County Unified Government includes **19** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$17.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

# 1000 Faces Coffee Menu



#### **Drinks**

**COLD BREW** 

#### **Dessert**

**COOKIE** 

### Coffee

**CAPPUCCINO** 

#### **Hot Drinks**

**TEA** 

**COFFEE** 

### **Bulk Coffee**

50 OZ. COLD BREW

CONCENTRATE POUCH	\$30.0
160 OZ. COFFEE BOX	\$26.0

### Ingredients Used

**BEANS** 

**GINGER** 

### 12 Oz. Bagged Coffee

ALDO'S BLEND COFFEE	\$14.0
BENIGNO RAYME GRANDE COFFEE	\$16.0
DECAF MONK COFFEE	\$16.0
BELL'S BLEND COFFEE	\$14.0
ESPRESSO SAVIO COFFEE	\$14.0
HILARIO SANTIZ COFFEE	\$18.0
BOA VISTA VALLEY COFFEE	\$16.0
GELENA ABAYA COFFEE	\$16.0
GATARE COFFEE	\$16.0
GUJI HIGHLAND COFFEE	\$16.0

## 1000 Faces Coffee Menu



# 1000 Faces Coffee

510 North Thomas Street, Athens, GA 30601, Athens-Clarke County Unified Government, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-18:00 Tuesday 07:00-18:00 Wednesday 07:00-18:00 Thursday 07:00-18:00 Friday 07:00-18:00 Saturday 09:00-17:00 Sunday 10:00-15:00

